Phone: 1-800-222-6440 • Fax: 1-949-253-1680 844
M O T I O N  C O N T R O L
M
AN
UA
L L
IN
EA

462-XY-M (M-462-XY-M)
Order actuators separately
Ordering Information
Stages
Model (Metric) Actuators Required* Price
461 Series [0.5 in. (13 mm) travel versions]
461-X-M (M-461-X-M) 1 $371
461-XY-M (M-461-XY-M) 2 $661
461-XY-LH-M (M-461-XY-LH-M) 2 $661
461-XYZ-M (M-461-XYZ-M) 3 $890
461-XYZ-LH-M (M-461-XYZ-LH-M) 3 $890
461-XZ-M (M-461-XZ-M) 2 $679
461-Z-M (M-461-Z-M) 1 $399
462 Series [1 in. (25 mm) travel versions]
462-X-M (M-462-X-M) 1 $474
462-XY-M (M-462-XY-M) 2 $812
462-XY-LH-M (M-462-XY-LH-M) 2 $812
462-XYZ-M (M-462-XYZ-M) 3 $1,225
462-XYZ-LH-M (M-462-XYZ-LH-M) 3 $1,225
462-XZ-M (M-462-XZ-M) 2 $893
462-Z-M (M-462-Z-M) 1 $568
Side-Drive Mounting Kits for 462 Series
SDK-1 Side-Drive Kit, X or Y Axis $50
SDK-2 Side-Drive Kit, Z Axis $50
* Actuators must be ordered separately